Spot¥ebni ko$ za obdobi
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01.05.2025-31.05.2025 - Z$S

Maso

Ryby

Mléko

Mlécné vyrob.
Tuky volné
Cukry volné
Zelenina
Ovoce
Brambory
Lusténiny
Maso rostlinné
Vejce

Ostatni

1240205
183340
1210705
313308
252415
266719
1625835
1353745
2776090
183340

Rozdé&leni tuku

zivoc¢isné tuky:
rostlinné tuky:

Skupiny stravnikd a polty porci

12 7 - 10 let,

22 11 - 14 let,
32 15 - 18 let,

obéd
obéd
obéd

Skutecnost Rozdil
1599848 359643
235740 52400
749300 -461405
413689 100381
208240 -44175
202032 -64687
1913081 287246
1160308 -193437
1860073 -916017
353160 169820
0 0
0 0
0 0
49612 g
158628 g

8875
7444
2015



